

Parts Description	Qty.
PCB Assembly-4WD Driver Platform V1.0	1
Long Aluminum Board(left);L230*W40*H20*D3.0mm	1
Long Aluminum Board(right);L160*W40*H20*3.0mm	1
Bracket;L29*W12*2.0mm	4
Top Plate L200*W132*1.5mm	1
PMMA Fixingboard-L236*W20*H3.0mm	1
Black PMMA Upper Board-L214*W159.36*H3.0mm	1
Shaft Coupling;Φ4mm*W12mm*L22mm-Silver	4
DC Motor;D25*H51.8+26mm	4
Distance Spacer-M3.0*H45+6.0mm	4
Distance Spacer;M3*10mm	4
Distance Spacer;M2*10mm	12
Flat Head Socket Cap Screw-KM4.0*H8.0mm	16
Cross Recessed Round Head Screw-PM4.0*H8.0mm	4
Cross Recessed Washer Head Screw-PM3.0*H8.0mm	12
Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head Screw-PWM3.0*H6.0mm	20
Phillips Pan Head Screws With Two Washer M2*8mm	24
Nut;Silver-M3.0*H2.5mm	4
Split Washer;Silver-OD7*ID4*H1mm	4
Screw Driver;M2.5*L53mm	1
Nut;Sliver-M4.0*3.2mm	4
Manual	1
Velcro Tape;20mm*220mm	1
Wheel;110mm*45.6mm	4
Nylon Hinge;40*30.5mm	2
Plate Spanner;8mm	1
Black PMMA Bottom Boardv2; L236*W138*H3.0mm-激光加工	1
Cross Recessed Round Head Screw, M3*6mm	3
Cross Recessed Flat Head Screw; KM4.0*10.0mm	8
Power Cable;22AWG-310mm-Black	1
Jumper Black;2P-2.54-Short	1
Heat Sink-20*15*6mm	4
Plate Spanner-7mm	1
Philips Screw Driver;M6*L211mm-Yellow/Black	1
Philips Screw Driver;M3*L155mm-Yellow/Black	1